

SAHIBZADA ZORAWAR SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Senior Secondary)

NADALA, DISTT. KAPURTHALA 144624

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi Code No:-1630756, School Code:- 20735 (Under the Management of S.G.P.C.)

Ref. No Special.

Dated . 73/0.4/2023

The following are the members of the SMC:-

Sr.No.	Name	<u>Designation</u>	Address
01	Mrs. Parminder Kaur	Principal	Sahibzada Zorawar Singh Public School Nadala
02	Mrs. Deepal Kaur	Nember	Parents VPO Khassan (KPT)
03	S. Mandeep Singh	Member	Parents VPO Khassan KPT
04	Mrs. Rupinder Kaur	Member	Teacher at Sahibzada Zorawar Singh Public School Nadala
05	Mrs.Amandeep Kaur	Member	Teacher at Sahibzada Zorawar Singh Public School Nadala
06	Mrs. Kanwaljit Kaur	Member	Principal Maharaja Ranjit Singh Public School, Tarn Taran
07	Mr. Kulwinder Kumar	Member	Principal (KV 1)School KPT
08	Mrs. Harjit Kaur	Member	Principal (KV 2) School KPT
09	S. Harjinder Singh Dhami	President	Teja Singh Samundari Hall Amritsar
10	S. Baldev Singh	Vice Presidnt	Teja Singh Samundari Hall Amritsar
11	S. Avtar Singh	Gen Secretary	Teja Singh Samundari Hall Amritsar
12	S. Gurcharan Singh	Jr Vice Presidnt	Teja Singh Samundari Hall Amritsar
13	Mr. Satwant Singh	Depoty Director	Teja Singh Samundari Hall Amritsar
14	S. Jaswinder Singh	Member	Health Officer Nadala
15	Mrs. Dalbir Kaur	Member	Principal G.N.P.K.school Nadala
16	Dr. Rashmi	Member	Health Worker
17	Mrs. Sarabjit Kaur	Member	Asha Worker (Parent of child) VPO Talwandi Purdal
18	Dr. Jaskirat kaur	Member	Health Worker L.K.P
19	Gopi Ram Pandit	Member	Social Worker Nadala
20	Mrs. Lakshmi Setia	Member	Teacher G.N.P.K.School, Nadala
21	Mrs. Rajwant Kaur	Member	Teacher G.N.P.K School, Nadala

Rrifchal Sabiozada Zorawar Singh Public School NADALA (Kapunhala) 144624

School Code: 20735

School Affiliation No.: 1630756